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Community Partner County Covered Contact Information

90 Works

Holmes, Okaloosa, 

Santa Rosa, 

Walton, and 

Washington

                                                                    

Cory Brown

(850) 776-7551

cbrown@90works.org                                 

Family Healthcare Foundation

Hillsborough, 

Pasco, Pinellas, 

and Polk                                   

                                                                    

Melanie Hall                                                            

(813) 428-4653               

Melanie.mshconsulting@gmail.com

Florida Department of Health 

in Broward County
Broward

                                                                    

Rebecca Miele

(954) 467-8737

Rebecca.miele@flhealth.gov

Florida Department of Health 

in Union County

Bradford, 

Columbia, 

Hamilton, Marion, 

Putnam, and Union 

Staci Griffis

(904) 964-7732 Ext. 1603

staci.griffis@flhealth.gov

Health Council of Southeast 

Florida

Indian River, 

Martin, 

Okeechobee, and  

St. Lucie

Samantha Freels

(561) 844-4220 Ext. 2700

sfreels@hcsef.org

Health Council of Southwest 

Florida          

Collier, Desoto, 

Glades, and 

Hendry

Lynne Thorpe                                                                 

(239) 433-6700                             

lynnethorp@hpcswf.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

Healthy Start Coalition of 

Jefferson, Madison, and Taylor 

Counties, Inc.

Jefferson, 

Madison, and 

Taylor

Tonya Bell

(850) 253-5355

tbell@healthystartjmt.org

Lee Memorial Health System Lee

Kim Samuelson

(239) 343-5821

kim.samuelson@leememorial.org

Florida KidCare Back to School Community Partners

Back to School (BTS) Grantees are responsible for promoting the Florida KidCare program in 

their areas during the back to school season.  This is accomplished by forming community 

partnerships, participating in local events, and distributing Florida KidCare materials throughout 

their community.

Florida KidCare Outreach Grantees 

Florida KidCare Outreach Grantees are tasked with providing targeted innovative activities, 

ideas, and methods to facilitate the enrollment and retention of enrollees.  This is accomplished 

by promoting the Florida KidCare program, assisting families maneuver through the Florida 

KidCare application process as well as recruit and train local organizations to serve assist with 

outreach efforts.
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United Way of Brevard County Brevard

Keith Heinly

(321) 631-2740 

kheinly@uwbrevard.org

United Way of Central Florida-

Success By 6
Polk 

Jodi Miller

(863) 648-1500  Ext. 265

jodi.miller@uwcf.org

Volusia County Schools Volusia

Debbie Fisher, RN MSN

(386) 734-7190 Ext.20525                                           

dhfisher@volusia.k12.fl.us                                            

Wolfson Children's Hospital
Baker, Clay, Duval, 

Nassau, St. Johns

Lesley Seaton  

(904) 202-9355

Lesley.seaton@bmcjax.com
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